
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

No.: 27.21.0000.101.07.40.21.1968                                                                               Date: April 25, 2021 

Notice for 2nd Time Extension
 

Construction of 230/132kV GIS Substation at Anandabazar (New 
Mooring), Upgradation of existing Khulshi Substation to 
230/132/33kV GIS & Bay Extension at Madunaghat 230kV 

GIS Substation (Package-3) 
(Bid Identification No.: PGCB/AIIB/008A-BGD/SS/Package-3) 

 

Ref. IFB No.: 27.21.0000.101.07.406 21.653, Dated: January 28, 2021 
        First time extension: 27.21.0000.101.07.40.21.1552, Dated: 22 March, 2021 
 

The deadline for submission of Bids and the date of Bids opening for the above work is hereby 
extended from 28 April 2021 to 19 May 2021. 
 

All other terms and conditions for the above Bidding Document shall remain unaltered. 
 

      Md. Jahangir Azad 
               Company Secretary (A/C) 

 


